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MOUNTING FEET SHOWN AS INSTALLED

A

A

B

B

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

DESCRIPTION

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
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WH-PC1210CC

WH-PC1210CC

WH-PC1210CCSTANDARD ENCLOSURE

JWH

12/16/25

2025

 1, 3R, 4, 4X, 6P, 12 IP66, IP68

N/ATRUE WHITE POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

REVISION HISTORY

REV DESCRIPTION DATE ENG

- - - -

11.41

13.41

10.81

7.87

12.00

11.95

12.81 10.25

10.00

9.95

9.63

7.63

1.18

12.68

0.44

7.05

14.03

8.24

0.14 TYP

.187 TYP

7.38

14.88

ASSEMBLY:

1. (1) WPPCACCKITR16 SHALL BE PACKAGED LOOSELY IN ENCLOSURE.



BACK SIDE

(1) MOUNTING FOOT REMOVED FOR CLARITY

TORQUE SCREWS TO 10-14 IN.-LBS.

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

12X10X6 POLYCARBONATE BOX - TRUE WHITEWPPC12106BOXR16
11

12X10 GASKETED POLYCARBONATE COVER - SMOKED CLEARWPPCC12106U12

PC AH LATCH - TRUE WHITERMAHLATCH-R1623

POLYCARBONATE ACCESSORY KIT - TRUE WHITEWPPCACCKITR1614

PRODUCT LABELRMLABBLANK3x215

CARTON LABELRMLABBLANK4X3
1

6

GROUNDING INSTRUCTION SHEETRMINSTGBL17

PACKAGING - CARTONRMCTN2102318
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